Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

|:| Candidate's Election Filing |:|Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election L__IGeneral Election
@ Political Committee's Election Filing DDisclosure Report, ten days following election DPrimary Election
l:l Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: ~ Sept. _ Dec. Mar. _ June

FORCAND]DATEF]LING ................................................................

1, , candidate for the office of

orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

— e s g ¥z
17 ) Ou\(jﬂ/ ( T ONA chairman of the TL/L’ ( ”'CMC\ C@( v (/iuf
of Al - ] "
Committee, or I, - , treasurer, have comnbutlons or expenclltures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

"'FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

1, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

T TT T TP TR

"'SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES /Qt} "/
. o ! t
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ l(’\ %U ; l Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ q
I, i OU\C Q. C O oA , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby zwear

that the 1nformat10n contamed herein 1s“)rue and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. & ;
Signed: % A [-‘/(.a}"f Date: [0 aol )\ Signed: u h Date: _\g 249 ?'i

C@gate or Campaign Chalmra{/Treasurer Justice of the Peace ed P 5 2 Q

Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public

Incu 1t



Campaign Contributions Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance
or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election

of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers
who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending:

Full Name of Contributor

Address

Date Received

Amount

R0, QJ(J(OLC/Y\@&

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PAGE # OF

Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:

$0.00




Contact Name
Keefe, F. Michael
Ladd, Karen

Duffy, Patrick
Fantini, Jlim

Thomas, William
Omand, Steven A
Slavik Hamilton, Christy Lynn
Briggs, Eleanor
Lord, Robert

Annas, Voula

Cook, Kathleen
Virginia Theo-Steelman, David Steelman and
Murphy, Christine
Meyer, Lucas Samuel
Lewry, Stephanie W
Hurley, Patricia
Burton, Wayne M
Murray, David J
Pruitt, Bettye
Reardon, Judy E.
Stawasz, Chris
LICKING, MARY A
Squeri, Daniel

Bald, George
Atlantic Bridge & Engineering
Getz, Thomas B.
Scarpone, Kristine
Dowd, Phyllis
Schmid, Linda
Brown, Mary
Townsend, James
Kaw-uh, Bryce
Chant, Paul W.
Bollerud, Kathy
Kolesar, Max
Thompson, Debra
Leclerc, Karen

Berk, Jennifer
Mcfarland, Richard

Mailing Street Address
40 W Brook St

156 FRONT St Apt 214
PO Box 392

566 S Border Rd

27 Margate Dr
1143 Union St

72 Madison Way
86 Kings Hwy

721 Mammoth Rd
490 River Rd Apt 37
150 Heather St

792 Maple St

593 Hanover St
151 Sagamore St
70 Park Ave

606 Ray St

106 Madbury Rd
PO Box 2193

81 Dennett St

768 Hanover 5t

16 Proctor Hill Rd

11 Strawberry Bank Rd Apt 18

14600 Detroit Ave Apt 203
2 Otis Rd

150 High St

68 Greenfield St

106 Wellington Hill Rd
602 Straw Hill Rd

52 Morningside Dr

1 Downing Rd

1555 River Rd

639 N Bay St

23 Washington Hill Rd

PO Box 268

1465 Hooksett Rd Unit 33
41 Wayland Ave

544 N Adams St

300 Bedford St #220

101 Kidder St

Mailing City
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Winchester
Auburn
Manchester
Manchester
Hancock
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Durham
New Castle
Portsmouth
Manchester
Hollis
Nashua
Lakewood
Somersworth
Hampton
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Laconia
Hanover
Manchester
Manchester
Chocorua
Harrisville
Hooksett
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Mailing State  Mailing Zip

NH 03101
NH 03102
NH 03105
MA 01890
NH 03032
NH 03104
NH 03108
NH 03449
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03824
NH 03854
NH 03801
NH 03104
NH 03049
NH 03062
OH 44107
NH 03878
NH 03842
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03246
NH 03755
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03817
NH 03450
NH 03106
NH 03109
NH 03104
NH 03101
NH 03101

Date Received
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/23/21
9/24/21
9/24/21
9/25/21
9/25/21
9/26/21
9/26/21
9/26/21
9/26/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/27/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/29/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21

Amount
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$25.00
$150.00
$5,007.82
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$36.00
$100.00
$250.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$5.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$10.00
$25.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$50.00
$103.45
$250.00
$150.00
$10.00
$26.01
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

Total
$19,150.11



Grennon, Michele A
McDermott, Michael
Kacavas, John

Helms, Ned

Lucas, Janet M.
Burling, Peter H HOE
Butterworth, Timothy
Quiroga, Lara
Pattison, Mike
Martin, Stephen
Circharo, Monique & Armand Louis Ir

98 Beach Hill Rd
10 Cobblestone Ln
1129 Union St

2 Terrace Rd

PO Box 1267

20 Lang Rd

72 N Hinsdale Rd
7 Constant St

5 Dorothys Way
2510 Carmelita Way
4 Boulder Cir

New Castle
Manchester
Manchester
Concord
Campton
Cornish
Chesterfield
Manchester
Bedford
Pinole
Nashua

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
CA
NH

03854
03109
03104
03301
03223
03745
03443
03103
03110
94564
03062

9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21
9/30/21

$500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$51.83
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$500.00



Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

An expenditure shall mean the disbursement of money or thing of value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political
purposes, to make such a disbursement in the future. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Y
Report Period Ending; G } 20

Paid to or will be Paid to (Full Name) Address Nature of Expense Date Paid Amount

e Bdoon ) $0.00

$0.00

N $0.00

3 $0.00

i $0.00

X $0.00

0 $0.00

1 $0.00

\ $0.00

$0.00

W $0.00

$0.00

Total of Expenditures Itemized on this page: $0.00

PAGE # OF




Date
9/24/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/28/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021

Amount

$174.99
$2,369.00
$29.98
$130.91
$30.00
$100.00
$305.96
$174.00
$997.63

Payee
Facebook
The Pivot Group. Inc.
Staples
Faith Thompson
WP Engine
Toskr Inc. dba GetThru
City of Manchester
USPS
Patrick Houghton

Address
1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025
29 Ancell St. Alexandria, VA 22305
85 S River Rd, Bedford, NH 03110
1 Washington St. Apt 1216, Dover, NH 03820
504 Lavaca St #1000, Austin, TX 78701
PO Box 2690 Alameda, CA 94501
1 City Hall Plaza, Manchester, NH 03101
1000 Elm St., Suite 15104, Manchester, NH 03101
210 Ledgewood St, Manchester NH 03104

Purpose
Digital Ad
Professional Services
Office supplies
Reimbursement
Digital
Texting
Voter Data
Postage
Reimbursement

Total Expenses
$4,312.47



