

Incu

## Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Chec	k those categories which apply:
	Candidate's Election Filing  Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election  General Election
P	Political Committee's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ten days following election Primary Election
<i>y</i>	Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: Sept Dec Mar June
	FOR CANDIDATE FILING:
I,	, candidate for the office of
or I,	, fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	FOR COMMITTEE FILING:
I,	Toyce Craig chairman of the Toyce Craig for Manchester
Comr	chairman of the Toyce Craig for Manchester  mittee, or I,  treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	FOR INCUMBENT FILING:
I,	, incumbent for the office of
have	contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding \$500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
	Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: \$ 9,150.11  Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: \$
I,	
that th	ne information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Signe	d: Stu Cray Date: 10/29/21 Signed: Lower MIAT, Date: 16 29 21
	Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer  Justice of the Peace exp 3 25/25
	Committee Chairman/Treasurer  Notary Public



PAGE # \_\_\_\_ OF \_\_\_\_

## Campaign Contributions Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending:	4130	
-----------------------	------	--

Full Name of Contributor	Address Date Received	Amount
Sec Attached		\$0.00
(1		\$0.00
11		\$0.00
()		\$0.00
11		\$0.00
11		\$0.00
11	10	\$0.00
11		\$0.00
()		\$0.00
11		\$0.00
11		\$0.00
((		\$0.00
	Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:	\$0.00

Contact Name	<b>Mailing Street Address</b>	<b>Mailing City</b>	<b>Mailing State</b>	Mailing Zip	Date Received	Amount	Total
Keefe, F. Michael	40 W Brook St	Manchester	NH	03101	9/23/21	\$100.00	\$19,150.11
Ladd, Karen	156 FRONT St Apt 214	Manchester	NH	03102	9/23/21	\$50.00	
Duffy, Patrick	PO Box 392	Manchester	NH	03105	9/23/21	\$50.00	
Fantini, Jim	566 S Border Rd	Winchester	MA	01890	9/23/21	\$100.00	
Thomas, William	27 Margate Dr	Auburn	NH	03032	9/23/21	\$15.00	
Omand, Steven A	1143 Union St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/23/21	\$25.00	
Slavik Hamilton, Christy Lynn	72 Madison Way	Manchester	NH	03109	9/23/21	\$25.00	
Briggs, Eleanor	86 Kings Hwy	Hancock	NH	03449	9/24/21	\$1,000.00	
Lord, Robert	721 Mammoth Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	9/24/21	\$100.00	
Annas, Voula	490 River Rd Apt 37	Manchester	NH	03104	9/25/21	\$25.00	
Cook, Kathleen	150 Heather St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/25/21	\$150.00	
Virginia Theo-Steelman, David Steelman and	792 Maple St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/26/21	\$5,007.82	
Murphy, Christine	593 Hanover St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/26/21	\$25.00	
Meyer, Lucas Samuel	151 Sagamore St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/26/21	\$25.00	
Lewry, Stephanie W	70 Park Ave	Manchester	NH	03104	9/26/21	\$25.00	
Hurley, Patricia	606 Ray St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/27/21	\$36.00	
Burton, Wayne M	106 Madbury Rd	Durham	NH	03824	9/27/21	\$100.00	
Murray, David J	PO Box 2193	New Castle	NH	03854	9/27/21	\$250.00	
Pruitt, Bettye	81 Dennett St	Portsmouth	NH	03801	9/27/21	\$25.00	
Reardon, Judy E.	768 Hanover St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/27/21	\$250.00	
Stawasz, Chris	16 Proctor Hill Rd	Hollis	NH	03049	9/27/21	\$100.00	
LICKING, MARY A	11 Strawberry Bank Rd Apt 18	Nashua	NH	03062	9/27/21	\$50.00	
Squeri, Daniel	14600 Detroit Ave Apt 203	Lakewood	ОН	44107	9/27/21	\$5.00	
Bald, George	2 Otis Rd	Somersworth	NH	03878	9/27/21	\$100.00	
Atlantic Bridge & Engineering	150 High St	Hampton	NH	03842	9/28/21	\$5,000.00	
Getz, Thomas B.	68 Greenfield St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/28/21	\$250.00	
Scarpone, Kristine	106 Wellington Hill Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	9/28/21	\$10.00	
Dowd, Phyllis	602 Straw Hill Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	9/28/21	\$25.00	
Schmid, Linda	52 Morningside Dr	Laconia	NH	03246	9/28/21	\$2,000.00	
Brown, Mary	1 Downing Rd	Hanover	NH	03755	9/29/21	\$250.00	
Townsend, James	1555 River Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	9/29/21	\$50.00	
Kaw-uh, Bryce	639 N Bay St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/29/21	\$103.45	
Chant, Paul W.	23 Washington Hill Rd	Chocorua	NH	03817	9/29/21	\$250.00	
Bollerud, Kathy	PO Box 268	Harrisville	NH	03450	9/29/21	\$150.00	
Kolesar, Max	1465 Hooksett Rd Unit 33	Hooksett	NH	03106	9/29/21	\$10.00	
Thompson, Debra	41 Wayland Ave	Manchester	NH	03109	9/29/21	\$26.01	
Leclerc, Karen	544 N Adams St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/30/21	\$100.00	
Berk, Jennifer	300 Bedford St #220	Manchester	NH	03101	9/30/21	\$25.00	
Mcfarland, Richard	101 Kidder St	Manchester	NH	03101	9/30/21	\$100.00	

Grennon, Michele A	98 Beach Hill Rd	New Castle	NH	03854	9/30/21	\$500.00
McDermott, Michael	10 Cobblestone Ln	Manchester	NH	03109	9/30/21	\$50.00
Kacavas, John	1129 Union St	Manchester	NH	03104	9/30/21	\$500.00
Helms, Ned	2 Terrace Rd	Concord	NH	03301	9/30/21	\$100.00
Lucas, Janet M.	PO Box 1267	Campton	NH	03223	9/30/21	\$250.00
Burling, Peter H HOE	20 Lang Rd	Cornish	NH	03745	9/30/21	\$1,000.00
Butterworth, Timothy	72 N Hinsdale Rd	Chesterfield	NH	03443	9/30/21	\$51.83
Quiroga, Lara	7 Constant St	Manchester	NH	03103	9/30/21	\$100.00
Pattison, Mike	5 Dorothys Way	Bedford	NH	03110	9/30/21	\$100.00
Martin, Stephen	2510 Carmelita Way	Pinole	CA	94564	9/30/21	\$10.00
Circharo, Monique & Armand Louis Jr	4 Boulder Cir	Nashua	NH	03062	9/30/21	\$500.00



Donout Dowied Fudings

## Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

9120

An expenditure shall mean the disbursement of money or thing of value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political purposes, to make such a disbursement in the future. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Feriod Ending:				
Paid to or will be Paid to (Full Name)	Address	Nature of Expense	Date Paid	Amount
See Affached				\$0.00
) \				\$0.00
11				\$0.00
11				\$0.00
<i>{</i> 1				\$0.00
11				\$0.00
1)				\$0.00
1)				\$0.00
11				\$0.00
11				\$0.00
1/				\$0.00
1/				\$0.00

Total of Expenditures Itemized on this page:

\$0.00

PAGE # \_\_\_\_ OF \_\_\_\_

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	Purpose	Total Expenses
9/24/2021	\$174.99 Faceboo	k	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Digital Ad	\$4,312.47
9/27/2021	\$2,369.00 The Pivo	t Group. Inc.	29 Ancell St. Alexandria, VA 22305	Professional Services	
9/27/2021	\$29.98 Staples		85 S River Rd, Bedford, NH 03110	Office supplies	
9/27/2021	\$130.91 Faith Tho	ompson	1 Washington St. Apt 1216, Dover, NH 03820	Reimbursement	
9/27/2021	\$30.00 WP Engi	ne	504 Lavaca St #1000, Austin, TX 78701	Digital	
9/27/2021	\$100.00 Toskr Inc	. dba GetThru	PO Box 2690 Alameda, CA 94501	Texting	
9/28/2021	\$305.96 City of M	anchester	1 City Hall Plaza, Manchester, NH 03101	Voter Data	
9/30/2021	\$174.00 USPS		1000 Elm St., Suite 15104, Manchester, NH 03101	Postage	
9/30/2021	\$997.63 Patrick H	loughton	210 Ledgewood St, Manchester NH 03104	Reimbursement	